UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES 2025 SUMMER SESSION FEE SCHEDULES

INTERNATIONAL FEES

THESE FEE TABLES SUMMARIZE THE FOLLOWING FEES:

- 1 a) Program: Flat rate amount charged to all students in a program; there may be a full-time &/or part-time rate.
- 1 b) Course: Fees are assessed on a course by course basis. When a course is added, the course fee is charged immediately, regardless of when the course begins. When a course is canceled, the course fee is reversed in accordance with the refund schedule applicable to the student's program.

Note: A minimum charge of \$338.00 will be charged to students who cancel their registration in this semester in a program (degree or non-degree program) on or after the published date for the first day of classes for the Summer Session.

- 2) Incidental: Compulsory fees for University and student services.
- 3) System Access: Fee for access to ACORN.

Table 4 Devices I Devices DLD CL Common

- 4) Ancillary: Fees for specific courses or programs are displayed in the Tuition Charges section of the ACORN invoice.
- 5) University Health Insurance Plan (UHIP): UHIP is compulsory for all international students as well as recent permanent residents and returning Canadian citizens who are in their 3 month OHIP wait period. International students who have been exempted from UHIP must request this exemption every year at the UHIP office.

FOR STUDENT FEE BILLING PURPOSES, FEES ARE BILLED ON A SESSIONAL BASIS.

The two sessions are:

- Fall-Winter session (September to April): The Fall-Winter session invoice summarizes both the Fall (September to December) term & Winter(January to April) term fees.
 Fees are billed and are owed on a sessional basis.
- 2) Summer session (May to August): The Summer session invoice summarizes the Summer session fees.

To determine your fees for the Summer session, select the table below applicable to your circumstances:

Table 1	Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus
Table 2	Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - St. George Campus
	MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES
Table 3	Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus
Table 4	Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Mississauga Campus
	MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES
Table 5	Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus
Table 6	Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Scarborough Campus
	MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES
Table 7	Doctor of Education (Ed. D)
Table 8	PhD Information
Table 9	Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition)
Table 10	Executive MBA Program (EMBA)
Table 11	Global Executive MBA for Healthcare & the Life Sciences (GEMBA)
Table 12	M. Accounting and Finance (Summer Start)
Table 13	M. Architecture, M. Landscape Architecture, M. Urban Design

Table 14	M. Biotechnology (Summer Start)
Table 15	M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education, M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education
Table 16	M. Engineering
Table 17	M. Engineering - Full-time Extended
Table 18	M. Environmental Science
Table 19	M. Financial Economics (Fall Start)
Table 20	M. Financial Economics (Summer Start)
Table 21	M. Financial Insurance
Table 22	M. Forensic Accounting
Table 23	M. Forest Conservation
Table 24	M. Forest Conservation - Full-time Extended
Table 25	M. Global Affairs
Table 26	M. Health Informatics (Executive Stream)
Table 27	M. Health Informatics (Regular Stream) Master of Health Science - Bioethics Master of Health Science - Health Administration M. Public Health (Fall Start) M.Sc. Community Health
Table 28	M. Health Science (Laboratory Med; Medical Genomics, Physiology, and Translational Research)
Table 29	M. Health Science, Speech Language Pathology
Table 30	M.Industrial Relations & Human Resources - Two Year Program
Table 31	M.Industrial Relations & Human Resources - 12 Month Advanced Standing Option
Table 32	M. Information
Table 33	M. Laws
Table 34	Global Professional Masters of Law
Table 35	M. Management and Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - SummerStart
Table 37	M. Mathematical Finance
Table 38	M. Museum Studies

Table 39	M. Music - Composition
Table 40	M. Music - Performance
Table 40	M. Music - Performance
Table 41	M. Nursing
Table 42	M. Professional Kinesiology
Table 43	M. Public Policy
Tubic 43	PH I ablic I oney
Table 44	M. Public Health in Indigenous Health (Summerstart)
Table 45	M.Sc. Applied Computing
Table 46	M.Sc. Biomedical Communication
Table 47	M.Sc. in Environmental Science (Summer Start)
Table 40	M.C. Hashib Ballay, Mat 9 Eval. Cychons Landovskin 9 Tunov. Cons. (Cymnasu Chart)
Table 48	M.Sc. Health Policy, Mgt & Eval - System Leadership & Innov. Conc. (Summer Start)
Table 49	M.Sc. In Pharmacy (MScPhm)
	·
Table 50	M.Sc. Planning
Table 51	M. Social Work (Fall Start)
145.051	The Social Work (Fair Start)
Table 52	M. Social Work (Summer Start)
	1
Table 53	M. Studies in Law
Table 54	M. Visual Studies
Table 56	Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner
Table 57	Diploma in Professional Accounting
I ADIE 3/	Dipionia in Froiessional Accounting
Table 58	Diploma in Health Research - Part-time Program

Table 1	Doctoral P	Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$931.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$1,414.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$931.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$1,889.46	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$931.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$1,414.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	1.0	\$1,862.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$2,345.35	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				

Table 2	Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - St. George Campus MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES							
Table A: Pro	gram Fee - [Degree Student	:s					
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
	Part-time	\$4,780.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$5,263.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.		
	Full-time	\$4,780.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$5,738.46	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students					
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
	0.5	\$4,780.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$5,263.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.		
	1.0	\$9,561.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$10,044.35	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		

Table 3	Doctoral P	Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$931.50	\$403.65	\$252.00	\$1,587.15	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$931.50	\$917.94	\$252.00	\$2,101.44	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$931.00	\$403.65	\$252.00	\$1,586.65	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	1.0	\$1,862.00	\$403.65	\$252.00	\$2,517.65	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				

Table 4	Doctoral S	Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Mississauga Campus							
	MA, MASc,	MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES							
Table A: Pro	gram Fee - [Degree Student	:s						
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$4,780.50	\$403.65	\$252.00	\$5,436.15	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	Full-time	\$4,780.50	\$917.94	\$252.00	\$5,950.44	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students						
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	0.5	\$4,780.50	\$403.65	\$252.00	\$5,436.15	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	1.0	\$9,561.00	\$403.65	\$252.00	\$10,216.65	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 5	Doctoral P	Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$931.50	\$210.04	\$252.00	\$1,393.54	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$931.50	\$599.40	\$252.00	\$1,782.90	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$931.00	\$210.04	\$252.00	\$1,393.04	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	1.0	\$1,862.00	\$210.04	\$252.00	\$2,324.04	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				

Table 6	Doctoral S	Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Scarborough Campus							
	MA, MASc,	MA, MASc, MSc, MScF, MES							
Table A: Pro	gram Fee - D	Degree Student	ts						
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$931.50	\$210.04	\$252.00	\$1,393.54	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	Full-time	\$931.50	\$599.40	\$252.00	\$1,782.90	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students						
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	0.5	\$931.00	\$210.04	\$252.00	\$1,393.04	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	1.0	\$1,862.00	\$210.04	\$252.00	\$2,324.04	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 7	Doctor of E	ducation (Ed.D).)							
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$6,990.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,473.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$6,990.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,947.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$7,222.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,705.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	1.0	\$14,445.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$14,928.35	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				

Table 8	PhD Info	PhD Information								
Table A: Pro	Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$931.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$1,414.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$931.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$1,889.46	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$931.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$1,414.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	1.0	\$1,862.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$2,345.35	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				

Table 9	Doctor of M	Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition)								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$4,780.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$5,263.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$4,780.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$5,738.46	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$4,780.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$5,263.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	1.0	\$9,561.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$10,044.35	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				

Table 10	Executive	Executive MBA Program (EMBA)							
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
2025			Mandatory Incidental, System	Univ. Health Insurance Plan					
Summer		Program	Access & Ancillary	(UHIIP) Fees					
Session		Fees	Fees (Note 1)	(Note 2)	Total	Notes			
Admitted in 2024- 2025 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$38,492.07	\$725.96	\$252.00	\$39,470.03	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 11	Global Exe	Global Executive MBA for Healthcare & the Life Sciences (GEMBA)							
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025			Mandatory	Univ. Health					
Summer		Program	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary	Insurance Plan (UHIIP) Fees					
Session		Fees	Fees (Note 1)	(Note 2)	Total	Notes			
Admitted in 2024- 2025 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$21,961.08	\$725.96	\$252.00		there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 12	Master of A	Master of Accounting and Finance (Summer Start)						
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
Admitted in 2025 Summer	Full-time	\$41,550.00	\$1,986.99	\$252.00	ψ 13/7 00133	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.		
Admitted in 2024 Summer	Full-time	\$20,775.00	\$599.40	\$252.00		Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		

Table 13	M. Archite	cture, M. Lands	scape Architect	ture, M. Urban I	Design				
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$8,424.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$8,907.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	Full-time	\$8,424.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$9,381.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students						
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	0.5	\$8,424.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$8,907.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
	1.0	\$16,848.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$17,331.35				

Table 14	M. Biotech	M. Biotechnology (Summer Start)						
2025 Summer Session		Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
Summer Start		\$53,520.00	\$2,798.48	\$252.00	\$56,570.48	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		

Table 15	M. Educati	M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education,							
	M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education								
Table A: Pr	ogram Fee - I	Degree Student	ts						
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$7,222.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,705.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
	Full-time	\$7,222.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$8,180.46				
Table B: Co	urse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students						
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	0.5	\$7,222.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,705.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
	1.0	\$14,445.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$14,928.35				

Table 16	M. Engine	ering								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$10,609.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$11,092.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$10,609.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$11,567.46	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$10,609.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$11,092.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
	1.0	\$21,219.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$21,702.35					

Table 17	M. Engine	ering - Full-time	M. Engineering - Full-time Extended							
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
Admitted in 2025 Summer or 2025- 2026 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$5,357.70	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$6,315.66	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Admitted in 2024 Summer or 2024- 2025 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$5,201.70	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$6,159.66					
Admitted in 2023 Summer or 2023- 2024 Fall-Winter Session		\$5,050.20	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$6,008.16					

Table 18	M. Environ	mental Science	9						
Table A: Pro	ogram Fee - Degree Students								
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$8,454.00	\$210.04	\$252.00	\$8,916.04	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
	Full-time	\$8,454.00	\$599.40	\$252.00	\$9,305.40				
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students						
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	0.5	\$8,454.00	\$210.04	\$252.00	\$8,916.04	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
	1.0	\$16,908.00	\$210.04	\$252.00	\$17,370.04				

Table 19	M. Financia	M. Financial Economics (Admitted in Fall Term)							
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$9,285.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$9,768.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
	Full-time	\$9,285.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$10,242.96				

Table 20	M. Financia	M. Financial Economics (Summer Start)							
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
Admitted in 2025 Summer	Full-time	\$63,760.00	\$2,200.11	\$252.00	300.212.11	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at			
Admitted in 2024 Summer	Full-time	\$30,950.00	\$1,130.31	\$252.00	\$32,332.31	http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 21	M. Financia	al Insurance								
Table A: Pro	able A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$9,573.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$10,056.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$9,573.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$10,530.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	irse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$9,573.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$10,056.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
	1.0	\$19,146.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$19,629.35					

Table 22	Master of Forensic Accounting							
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students							
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
	Part-time	\$15,940.00	\$403.65	\$252.00	\$16,595.65	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cle/uhip.		

Table 23	M. Forest (Conservation								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$7,248.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,731.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$7,248.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$8,205.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$7,248.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,731.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	1.0	\$14,496.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$14,979.35	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				

Table 24	M. Forest	M. Forest Conservation - Full-time Extended						
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
Admitted in 2025 Summer or 2025- 2026 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$4,392.30	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$5,350.26	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		
Admitted in 2024 Summer or 2024- 2025 Fall-Winter Session		\$4,264.20	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$5,222.16			
Admitted in 2023 Summer or 2023- 2024 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$4,139.70	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$5,097.66			

Table 25	M. Global Affairs							
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
	Full-time	\$7,713.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$8,670.96	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		

Table 26	M. Health	Informatics (Ex	xecutive Stream	n)		
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes
Admitted in 2025 Summer or 2025- 2026 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$5,779.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$6,737.46	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2024 Summer or 2024- 2025 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$5,503.95	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$6,461.91	

Table 27	M. Health	Informatics (R	egular Stream))						
	Master of	Health Science	- Bioethics							
	Master of	Master of Health Science - Health Administration M. Public Health (excl. Students Admitted to Indigenous Health Field in the Summer Session)								
	M. Public I									
	M.Sc. Community Health									
Table A: Pro	gram Fee - [Degree Student	:s							
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$7,579.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$8,062.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$7,579.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$8,537.46	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$7,579.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$8,062.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	1.0	\$15,159.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$15,642.35	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				

Table 28	M.Health S	Science (Labora	atory Med; Med	lical Genomics,	Physiology, ar	nd Translational Research)			
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$6,591.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,074.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	Full-time	\$6,591.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,548.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students						
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	0.5	\$4,780.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$5,263.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
	1.0	\$9,561.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$10,044.35				

Table 29	M.Health S	M.Health Science, Speech Language Pathology								
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students										
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$7,579.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$8,062.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
	Full-time	\$7,579.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$8,537.46					
Table B: Co	urse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$4,780.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$5,263.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
	1.0	\$9,561.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$10,044.35					

Table 30	M. Industri	al Relations &	Human Resour	ces - Two Year	Program					
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$7,389.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,872.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$7,389.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$8,346.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$7,389.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,872.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
	1.0	\$14,778.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$15,261.35					

Table 31	M. Industrial Relations & Human Resources - 12 Month Advanced Standing Option								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$10,968.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$11,451.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	Full-time	\$10,968.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$11,925.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 32	M.Informa	tion							
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$6,711.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,194.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	Full-time	\$6,711.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,668.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students						
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	0.5	\$6,711.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,194.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
	1.0	\$13,422.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$13,905.35				

Table 33	M. Laws	M. Laws									
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students										
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes					
	Part-time	\$8,106.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$8,589.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.					
	Full-time	\$8,106.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$9,063.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.					
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students								
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes					
	0.5	\$8,106.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$8,589.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.					
	1.0	\$16,212.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$16,695.35						

Table 34	Global Professional Masters of Law							
2025		Due a un m	Incidental, System	Univ. Health				
Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
50551011	Status	1 003	rees (Note 1)	rees (Note2)	Total	1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for		
	Full-time	\$12,181.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$13,139.46	enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		

Table 35	M. Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - Summer Start							
2025			Incidental, System	Univ. Health				
Summer		Program		Insurance Plan (UHIP)				
Session		Fees	Fees (Note 1)	Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
Year 2		\$63,370.00	\$2,371.34	\$252.00	' '	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.		
Year 3		\$21,123.33	\$761.58	\$252.00	¢22 136 01	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		

Table 37	M. Mathen	M. Mathematical Finance					
2025 Summer Session		Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes	
Admitted in 2025 Summer or 2025- 2026 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$56,280.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$57,237.96	Fees and fee inquiries for this program are handled by the Program Office. Refund schedules and account information on the Student Accounts website do not pertain to this program.	
Admitted in 2024 Summer or 2024- 2025 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$54,640.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$55,597.96		

Table 38	M. Museum Studies									
Table A: Pro	rogram Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$6,711.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,194.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$6,711.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,668.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$6,711.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,194.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
	1.0	\$13,422.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$13,905.35					

Table 39	M. Music - C	Composition								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$6,591.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,074.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$6,591.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,548.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$6,591.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,074.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
	1.0	\$13,182.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$13,665.35					

Table 40	M. Music - P	erformance								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$6,591.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,074.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$6,591.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,548.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$6,591.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,074.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
	1.0	\$13,182.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$13,665.35					

Table 41	M. Nursing									
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students										
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$5,743.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$6,226.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$5,743.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$6,701.46	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cours	e Fee - Non-Deg	ree, Special Stude	nts							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$5,743.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$6,226.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
	1.0	\$11,487.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$11,970.35					

Table 42	M. Professional Kinesiology							
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
	Full-time	\$6,591.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,548.96	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		

Table 43	M. Public Po	olicy								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Full-time	\$7,713.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$8,670.96	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students							
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	0.5	\$7,713.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$8,196.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	1.0	\$15,426.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$15,909.35					

Table 44	M. Public H	M. Public Health in Indigenous Health Field (Summer Start)							
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
Admitted in	Part-time	\$15,159.00	\$1,187.20	\$252.00	\$16,598.20	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
2024 Summer	Full-time	\$50,530.00	\$2,200.11	\$252.00	\$52,982.11	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
Admitted in	Part-time	\$15,159.00	\$1,187.20	\$252.00	\$16,598.20				
2023 Summer	Full-time	\$50,530.00	\$1,130.31	\$252.00	\$51,912.31				

Table 45	M.Sc. Appl	M.Sc. Applied Computing							
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Full-time	\$7,153.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$8,111.46	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 46	M.Sc. Biomedical Communication								
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$6,715.50	\$403.65	\$252.00		there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	Full-time	\$6,715.50	\$917.94	\$252.00	\$7,885.44	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 47	M.Sc. in Environmental Science (Summer Start)							
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students							
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes		
Admitted in 2024 Summer	Full-time	\$31,870.00	\$1,986.99	\$252.00	\$34,108.99	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.		

Table 48	M.Sc. Health Policy, Mgt & Eval - System Leadership & Innov. Conc. (Summer Start)									
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes				
	Part-time	\$4,780.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$5,263.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.				
	Full-time	\$31,870.00	\$2,200.11	\$252.00	\$34,322.11	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.				

Table 49	M.Sc. In Ph	armacy (MScPł	nm)						
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$9,901.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$10,384.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	Full-time	\$9,901.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$10,859.46	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 50	M.Sc. Plann	ing				
Table A: Pro	gram Fee - [Degree Student	:s			
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes
	Part-time	\$6,103.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$6,586.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
	Full-time	\$6,103.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,061.46	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students			
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes
	0.5	\$6,103.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$6,586.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
	1.0	\$12,207.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$12,690.35	

Table 51	M. Social W	ork (Fall Start)			
Table A: Pro	gram Fee - D	egree Student	:s			
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes
Admitted in 2025 Summer or 2025-	Part-time	\$6,912.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,395.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2026 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$6,912.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,869.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2024 Part	Part-time	\$6,846.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,329.35	
2025 Fall-Winter Session	Full-time	\$6,846.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$7,803.96	
Table B: Cou	rse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students			
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes
Admitted in 2025 Summer or 2025-	0.5	\$6,912.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,395.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.
2026 Fall-Winter Session	1.0	\$13,824.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$14,307.35	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2024 Summer or 2024-	0.5	\$6,846.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,329.35	
2025 Fall-Winter Session	1.0	\$13,692.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$14,175.35	

Table 52	M. Social W	M. Social Work (Summer Start)							
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
Admitted in 2025 Summer	Full-time	\$46,080.00	\$2,200.11	\$252.00	\$48,532.11	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at			
Admitted in 2024 Summer	Full-time	\$45,640.00	\$2,200.11	\$252.00	\$48,092.11	http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 53	M. Studies i	n Law							
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$5,484.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$5,967.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice.			
	Full-time	\$5,484.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$6,441.96	Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students						
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	0.5	\$8,106.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$8,589.35	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			
	1.0	\$16,212.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$16,695.35				

Table 54	M. Visual S	tudies							
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students									
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$7,210.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,693.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual			
	Full-time	\$7,210.50	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$8,168.46	circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at			
Table B: Cou	ırse Fee - No	n-Degree, Spe	cial Students						
2025 Summer Session	Course Load	Course Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	0.5	\$7,210.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$7,693.85	1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual			
	1.0	\$14,421.00	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$14,904.35	circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 56	Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner								
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Part-time	\$14,455.00	\$705.96	\$252.00	\$15,412.96	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 57	Diploma in	Professional A	ccounting						
Table A: Pro	Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students								
2025 Summer Session	Status	Program Fees	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes			
	Full-time	\$18,720.00	\$705.96	\$252.00		there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.			

Table 58	Diploma in	Health Resear	ch - Part-time			
2025 Summer Session		Program Fees (Note 3)	Incidental, System Access & Ancillary Fees (Note 1)	Univ. Health Insurance Plan (UHIP) Fees (Note2)	Total	Notes
	Part-time	\$5,995.50	\$231.35	\$252.00	\$6,478.85	there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your ACORN invoice. Information about UHIP can be viewed at http://www.studentiife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip. Part-time program fees are billed for each term and session for the length of the program.